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Women / XS / Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleanor Doncaster5050
HOH

9.400 9.400 9.5008.700 37.000
1 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Abigail Linhart5052
HOH

9.350 9.250 8.8009.550 36.950
2 3 1 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Barclay5047
HOH

9.100 9.400 8.8008.750 36.050
3 2T 5 6T 3 

3 

Allyson Hoffman5045
HOH

8.850 8.900 9.3508.900 36.000
5 6 4 2 4 

4 

Clara Sullivan5059
HOH

8.600 9.100 8.7509.400 35.850
8 5 2 7 5 

5 

Sammy Roberts5086
Spectrum

8.750 8.700 9.0009.050 35.500
7 8 3 3 6 

6 

Erin Obreza5054
HOH

8.400 9.200 8.5508.250 34.400
9 4 7 8 7 

7 

Sophia Crandall5085
Spectrum

8.900 8.200 8.8508.150 34.100
4 9 8 4 8 

8 

Giselle Quinde5087
Spectrum

8.800 8.750 8.4007.800 33.750
6 7 9 9 9 

9 
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